
Faculty Name Office Hours Email

Abdel Haq, Mohammed
Mondays 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM (In-Person)  & 

Tuesdays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM (Zoom)
mabdelhaq@fullerton.edu  

Alvarez, Anthony Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours asalvarez@fullerton.edu  

Ashtiani, Mariam
Tuesdays 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM (In-Person) &

Wednesdays 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Zoom)
mashtiani@fullerton.edu

Banda, Sergio Mondays and Wednesdays 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM sbanda@fullerton.edu 

Chin, Christina Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours cchin@fullerton.edu

Collins, Dana Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours dcollins@fullerton.edu

Collom, Ed Tuesdays and Thursdays 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM In-Person and Zoom edcollom@fullerton.edu

Cretney, Carly Tuesday & Thursday 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM ccretney@fullerton.edu   

Esguerra, Tamatha Tuesdays 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM via Zoom or Email tesguerra@fullerton.edu   

Fontdevila, Jorge Tuesdays 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM (Zoom) & Thursdays 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM (In-Person) jfontdevila@fullerton.edu 

Gibson, Chris Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours cwgibson@fullerton.edu

Grimes, Jessica
Mondays 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM (In-Person & Zoom) & 

Wednesdays 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM (Zoom)
jgrimes@fullerton.edu   

Guerrero, Lisa Mondays & Wednesdays 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM In-person & by Appointment lguerrero@fullerton.edu   

Harrigan, Selena
Fridays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM (Zoom) or Tuesdays In-Person after class with an 

appointment
snharrigan@fullerton.edu

Harvey, Brianna Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours bmharvey@Fullerton.edu

Horn, Nathan
Wednesdays 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM (In-Person & Zoom)

Wednesdays: 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM (Zoom)
nahorn@fullerton.edu   

Irvine, Cynthia Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours cirvine@fullerton.edu   

Itagaki, Michael Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours mitagaki@fullerton.edu   

Jerue, Roseanne Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours rjerue@fullerton.edu   
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Kim, Sharon Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours sharonkim@fullerton.edu

Lindleaf, Kenneth Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours klindleaf@Fullerton.edu

Lopez, Edwin Wednesdays 4:15 PM - 5:15 PM (CP-925) & Thursdays 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM (Zoom) edwlopez@Fullerton.edu

Moodian, Mike Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours mmoodian@fullerton.edu

Pada, Orvic Thursdays 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM via Zoom by Appointment opada@fullerton.edu   

Perez, Michael Wednesdays 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM by Appointment mperez@fullerton.edu

Petersen, Victoria Mondays and Wednesdays 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Online vpetersen@fullerton.edu

Rivera, Tisha Wednesdays 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM In-Person and by Appointment trivera@fullerton.edu   

Tanaka, Takahito Thursdays 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM on Zoom or by Appointment tatanaka@Fullerton.edu

Thacker Thomas, Devon Thursdays 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM In-Person by Appointment dethomas@fullerton.edu

Tolmasov, Brooke Wednesdays 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM In-Person btolmasov@fullerton.edu   

Torr, Berna
Mondays 9:45 AM - 11:15 AM (via Zoom) &

 Wednesdays 9:45 AM - 11:15 AM (In-Person)
btorr@fullerton.edu

Torres, Sergio Mondays and Wednesdays 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM by Appointment setorres@fullerton.edu

Traylor, LaTosha Wednesdays 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM by Appointment ltraylor@fullerton.edu

Watson, Ed Tuesdays and Thursdays 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM ewatson@Fullerton.edu

Wiley, Brian Please send an E-mail to the Instructor for Available Office Hours bwiley@fullerton.edu
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